
Direction: Ashby-De-La-Zouch

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

19 bus Time Schedule
Ashby-De-La-Zouch Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:50 - 16:25

Tuesday 06:50 - 16:25

Wednesday 06:50 - 16:25

Thursday 06:50 - 16:25

Friday 06:50 - 16:25

Saturday 08:15 - 16:25

19 bus Info
Direction: Ashby-De-La-Zouch
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 68 min
Line Summary:

The 19 bus line (Burton - Swadlincote - Measham - Ashby) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Ashby-De-La-Zouch: 06:50 - 16:25(2) Burton upon Trent: 07:10 - 17:50(3) Measham: 13:55 - 17:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 19 bus station near you and find out when is the next 19 bus arriving.

19 bus time schedule & line map

Burton - Swadlincote - Measham - Ashby Get The App19

New Street, Burton upon Trent

Bond Street, Burton upon Trent

Woods Lane, Stapenhill

Marston Rise, Stapenhill

Foxglove Avenue, Stapenhill

Claymills Close, Brizlincote

Sefton Close, Brizlincote

Winchcombe Drive, Brizlincote

Dalton Avenue, Brizlincote

Hargate Road, Brizlincote

Latham Close, Brizlincote

Bretby Lane, Brizlincote

25 Ashby Road East, Stanhope Bretby

Stanhope Arms, Stanhope Bretby

Business Park, Stanhope Bretby

Chesterfield Arms, Stanhope Bretby

Wood Lane Top, Newhall

Thorn Tree, Newhall

Village Hall, Newhall

Hill Street, Newhall

George Inn, Newhall

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082957/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D150696428%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D150696428%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_19_Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_19_Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby_East%20Midlands_View


Abbotts Road, Newhall

Royal Oak, Newhall

Boardmans Hill, Swadlincote

Catholic Club, Swadlincote

Darklands Road, Swadlincote

Bus Station, Swadlincote

Civic Way, Swadlincote

Ski Centre, Swadlincote

Coppice Side, Swadlincote

Hastings Road, Swadlincote

Barley Mow, Church Gresley

York Road, Church Gresley

Edward Street, Albert Village

Sankey Drive, Albert Village

Primary School, Albert Village

Island Close, Albert Village

Covert Place, Albert Village

Swainswood Park, Linton

Caravan Park, Linton

Rickmans Corner, Linton

Green Lane, Overseal

Coronation Street, Overseal

Robin Hood, Overseal

Lullington Road, Overseal

Gunby Hill, Netherseal

Gunby Farm, Netherseal

Gorsey Lane, Netherseal

Hawthorn Avenue, Netherseal

Clifton Road, Netherseal

Hollybush, Netherseal

St Peters Church, Netherseal

Measham Road, Acresford

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082957/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082957/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby


Direction: Burton upon Trent

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

19 bus Time Schedule
Burton upon Trent Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:10 - 17:50

Tuesday 07:10 - 17:50

The Anchorage, Acresford

The Engine, Donisthorpe

Halfway House, Donisthorpe

Church Street Cemetery, Donisthorpe

Masons Arms Ph, Donisthorpe

Measham Road, Oakthorpe

School Street, Oakthorpe

Bon Croft Gardens, Oakthorpe

Stretton View, Oakthorpe

Chapel Street, Oakthorpe

Dysons Close, Measham

The Croft, Measham

Tamworth Road, Measham

Library, Measham

Navigation Street, Measham

The Swan, Measham

New Street, Measham

North Walk, Measham

Vicarage Lane, Packington

Bull & Lion, Packington

Hall Lane, Packington

Ashby Road, Packington

Holyoake Drive, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Priorfields, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Upper Packington Road, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

North Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Market Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Market Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

North Street, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082956/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby


Wednesday 07:10 - 17:50

Thursday 07:10 - 17:50

Friday 07:10 - 17:50

Saturday 08:15 - 17:50

19 bus Info
Direction: Burton upon Trent
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

Hastings Way, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

The Gables, Ashby-De-La-Zouch

Ashby Road, Packington

Hall Lane, Packington

The Grange, Packington

Bull & Lion, Packington

Vicarage Lane, Packington

North Walk, Measham

The Swan, Measham

Church, Measham

Navigation Street, Measham

Tamworth Road, Measham

The Croft, Measham

Dysons Close, Measham

Chapel Street, Oakthorpe

Stretton View, Oakthorpe

Bon Croft Gardens, Oakthorpe

School Street, Oakthorpe

New Street, Oakthorpe

Masons Arms Ph, Donisthorpe

Church Street Cemetery, Donisthorpe

Halfway House, Donisthorpe

The Engine, Donisthorpe

The Anchorage, Acresford

Measham Road, Acresford

St Peters Church, Netherseal

Hollybush, Netherseal

Clifton Road, Netherseal

Hawthorn Avenue, Netherseal

Gorsey Lane, Netherseal

Gunby Farm, Netherseal

Gunby Hill, Netherseal

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082956/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082956/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby


Lullington Road, Overseal

Burton Road, Overseal

Coronation Street, Overseal

Green Lane, Overseal

Burton Road 225, Overseal

Rickmans Corner, Linton

Caravan Park, Linton

Swainswood Park, Linton

Island Close, Albert Village

Primary School, Albert Village

Mushroom Hall, Albert Village

Edward Street, Albert Village

York Road, Church Gresley

Hastings Road, Swadlincote

Coppice Side, Swadlincote

Civic Way, Swadlincote

Bus Station, Swadlincote

Darklands Road, Swadlincote

Catholic Club, Swadlincote

Boardmans Hill, Swadlincote

Royal Oak, Newhall

Abbotts Road, Newhall

George Inn, Newhall

Hill Street, Newhall

Village Hall, Newhall

Thorn Tree, Newhall

Wood Lane Top, Newhall

Chesterfield Arms, Stanhope Bretby

Business Park, Stanhope Bretby

Stanhope Arms, Stanhope Bretby

25 Ashby Road East, Stanhope Bretby

Bretby Lane, Brizlincote



Direction: Measham

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

19 bus Time Schedule
Measham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 13:55 - 17:25

Tuesday 13:55 - 17:25

Wednesday 13:55 - 17:25

Thursday 13:55 - 17:25

Friday 13:55 - 17:25

Saturday 13:55 - 17:25

19 bus Info
Direction: Measham
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

Latham Close, Brizlincote

Hargate Road, Brizlincote

Dalton Avenue, Brizlincote

Winchcombe Drive, Brizlincote

Sefton Close, Brizlincote

Claymills Close, Brizlincote

Foxglove Avenue, Stapenhill

Marston Rise, Stapenhill

Woods Lane, Stapenhill

St Peters Church, Stapenhill

Bond Street, Burton upon Trent

New Street, Burton upon Trent

New Street, Burton upon Trent

Bond Street, Burton upon Trent

Woods Lane, Stapenhill

Marston Rise, Stapenhill

Foxglove Avenue, Stapenhill

Claymills Close, Brizlincote

Sefton Close, Brizlincote

Winchcombe Drive, Brizlincote

Dalton Avenue, Brizlincote

Hargate Road, Brizlincote

Latham Close, Brizlincote

Bretby Lane, Brizlincote

25 Ashby Road East, Stanhope Bretby

Stanhope Arms, Stanhope Bretby

Business Park, Stanhope Bretby

Chesterfield Arms, Stanhope Bretby

Wood Lane Top, Newhall

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082966/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby


Thorn Tree, Newhall

Village Hall, Newhall

Hill Street, Newhall

George Inn, Newhall

Abbotts Road, Newhall

Royal Oak, Newhall

Boardmans Hill, Swadlincote

Catholic Club, Swadlincote

Darklands Road, Swadlincote

Bus Station, Swadlincote

Civic Way, Swadlincote

Ski Centre, Swadlincote

Coppice Side, Swadlincote

Hastings Road, Swadlincote

Barley Mow, Church Gresley

York Road, Church Gresley

Edward Street, Albert Village

Sankey Drive, Albert Village

Primary School, Albert Village

Island Close, Albert Village

Covert Place, Albert Village

Swainswood Park, Linton

Caravan Park, Linton

Rickmans Corner, Linton

Green Lane, Overseal

Coronation Street, Overseal

Robin Hood, Overseal

Lullington Road, Overseal

Gunby Hill, Netherseal

Gunby Farm, Netherseal

Gorsey Lane, Netherseal

Hawthorn Avenue, Netherseal

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082966/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/19/150696428/7082966/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832672-150696428&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Burton%20-%20Swadlincote%20-%20Measham%20-%20Ashby


19 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Midlands.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Clifton Road, Netherseal

Hollybush, Netherseal

St Peters Church, Netherseal

Measham Road, Acresford

The Anchorage, Acresford

The Engine, Donisthorpe

Halfway House, Donisthorpe

Church Street Cemetery, Donisthorpe

Masons Arms Ph, Donisthorpe

Measham Road, Oakthorpe

School Street, Oakthorpe

Bon Croft Gardens, Oakthorpe

Stretton View, Oakthorpe

Chapel Street, Oakthorpe

Dysons Close, Measham

The Croft, Measham

Tamworth Road, Measham

Library, Measham

Navigation Street, Measham

The Swan, Measham


